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name and first name nat. d.o.b. club number pres licence

SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla BLR 23/7/2001 MSIT 397 present 00838053
VASKO Andrei BLR 1/9/1998 MSIT 146 present 00835840
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 17/5/1998 SCAF RB 15 present 00833639
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 7/2/1999 SCAF RB 86 present 00835835
PINCHUK Maksim BLR 9/1/1999 SCAF RB 66 present 00835833
PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 15/3/1999 TARBES 214 present 00757442
ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA 21/2/1998 THIONVILLE 442 present 00811510
HERVY Alexandre FRA 10/2/1998 THIONVILLE 21 present 00801621
RETCHIA Vazha GEO 30/3/1999 FC KUTAISI 149 present 00836550
GIORGADZE Otar GEO 9/9/1999 FC TBILISI 253 present 00836431
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 27/4/1999 FC TBILISI 47 present 00832461
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 7/6/1999 CSKA MOSCOW 23 present 00832658
STEPANOV Mark RUS 22/10/1998 CSKA MOSCOW 7 present 00834668
AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS 29/4/1998 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838969
AYDAROV Semyen RUS 10/11/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 187 present 00836796
BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 24/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 110 present 00838271
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 30/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 81 present 00836788
BRYGIN Artem RUS 3/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838977
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 12/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 266 present 00836785
CHERKASOV Daniil RUS 20/5/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 99 present 00834628
DAVYDOV Vadim RUS 29/11/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838985
FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 4/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 143 present 00830887
GABENOV Dmitriy RUS 2/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838990
GALIMOV Bulat RUS 1/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 257 present 00836794
GERUN Nikita RUS 22/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838981
GIMAZOV Georgiy RUS 4/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 389 present 00836792
GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 23/10/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838978
GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 5/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838996
IGNATOV Igor RUS 26/12/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 74 present 00834716
ILIN Andrey RUS 3/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 371 present 00834671
INKOV Nikita RUS 14/9/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 57 present 00834259
IVANOV Nikita RUS 15/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838999
KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS 22/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838998
KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS 29/9/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 73 present 00836094
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 2/3/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 1 present 00834721
KOZLOV Valeriy RUS 5/3/2001 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838995
KURCHEV Aleksander RUS 4/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 259 present 00834670
LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 5/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 19 present 00834260
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 10/11/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 2 present 00833700
LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 10/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00839001
MAKAROV Sergey RUS 22/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 381 present 00836806
MALGIN Ilya RUS 29/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 376 present 00836797
MALLYAMOV Albert RUS 10/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838970
MALTSEV Savva RUS 25/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00839000
MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS 1/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 154 present 00838001

MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 5/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM present 00836798
MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 6/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 203 present 00836214
NIKANOV Andrey RUS 30/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 22 present 00832655
OSHESTOV Roman RUS 16/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 130 present 00838002
OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 21/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838982
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PETELIN Kirill RUS 10/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838983
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 28/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 5 present 00838047
PRESNOV Nikita RUS 15/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838994
ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS 28/7/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 374 present 00836801
SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 23/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838991
SIGAEV Maxim RUS 2/3/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 373 present 00836804
STARZHINSKIY Vyacheslav RUS 28/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838997
SUSLOV Andrey RUS 17/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838988
SVITICH Prokhor RUS 21/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM 142 present 00836790
TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS 18/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 263 present 00834717
TKACHEV Andrey RUS 4/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 262 present 00836787
TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 18/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838986
TSARKOV Maxim RUS 6/7/2000 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838993
TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 13/10/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 258 present 00836805
ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS 4/3/1998 NATIONAL TEAM present 00838979
ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS 11/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM 235 present 00836789
ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS 13/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM 392 present 00836799
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68 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
68 fencers
10 poules (8 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries
67 qualifiers

Round No 2
67 fencers
10 poules (7 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries
54 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 54 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
MALGIN Ilya RUS  3  4  3  1  0  V 0.167 -12 16 6
VASKO Andrei BLR  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 7 26 3
BRYGIN Artem RUS  2  V  1  V  1  V 0.500 -3 19 4
LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS  3  V  4  0  3  V 0.333 -1 20 5
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
FEDULOV Nikolay RUS  1  3  1  4  0  3 0.000 -18 12 7

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
PRESNOV Nikita RUS  V  V  4  3  1  2 0.333 -6 20 5
ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS  3  4  3  1  2  V 0.167 -11 18 7
SVITICH Prokhor RUS  3  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 4 23 2
RETCHIA Vazha GEO  V  V  2  3  1  3 0.333 -8 19 6
ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS  V  V  2  V  2  4 0.500 1 23 3
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS  V  4  1  V  V  1 0.500 -3 21 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
OSHESTOV Roman RUS  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
SUSLOV Andrey RUS  2  4  1  V  V  2 0.333 -5 19 5
SIGAEV Maxim RUS  V  V  1  4  2  V 0.500 -2 22 4
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 1
PIANFETTI Maxime FRA  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 27 2
PETELIN Kirill RUS  3  1  V  0  0  1 0.167 -17 10 7
STARZHINSKIY Vyacheslav RUS  0  V  3  1  2  V 0.333 -7 16 6

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
TSELYSHEV Artem RUS  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 23 3
KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS  2  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 -3 20 4
STEPANOV Mark RUS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 1
TSARKOV Maxim RUS  1  4  3  3  1  V 0.167 -11 17 6
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
MAKAROV Sergey RUS  2  2  V  V  4  4 0.333 -1 22 5
GIORGADZE Otar GEO  2  2  1  3  3  V 0.167 -13 16 7

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: BEZGACHEV Alexander RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
GABENOV Dmitriy RUS  1  V  V  0  1  2 0.333 -12 14 6
ILIN Andrey RUS  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 11 25 1
MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS  2  1  3  2  1  4 0.000 -17 13 7
GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS  4  3  V  4  V  2 0.333 -2 23 5
IGNATOV Igor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 11 25 1
IVANOV Nikita RUS  V  2  V  2  3  V 0.500 1 22 4
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR  V  2  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 26 3
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
LEBEDEV Ivan RUS  V  1  V  V  0 0.600 0 16 3
KOZLOV Valeriy RUS  1  0  2  1  V 0.200 -12 9 6
BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
DAVYDOV Vadim RUS  3  V  2  4  2 0.200 -6 16 5
KURCHEV Aleksander RUS  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 2 18 2
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla BLR  V  1  1  V  1 0.400 -4 13 4

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
HERVY Alexandre FRA  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 25 2
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
AYDAROV Semyen RUS  2  1  V  1  4  V 0.333 -5 18 5
TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS  2  3  2  0  V  V 0.333 -6 17 6
ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS  4  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 8 25 4
KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 26 3
GERUN Nikita RUS  2  3  1  1  1  3 0.000 -19 11 7

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS  0  2  V  2  4  V 0.333 -4 18 6
TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS  V  1  1  V  4  V 0.500 -1 21 4
NIKANOV Andrey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 18 29 1
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR  0  V  0  1  V  V 0.500 -6 16 5
MALLYAMOV Albert RUS  V  4  1  V  V  4 0.500 5 24 2
MALTSEV Savva RUS  V  V  2  3  1  0 0.333 -12 16 7
MIZGULIN Alexey RUS  2  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 23 3

Poule No 9    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS  V  V  X  2  1  V 0.600 -1 18 3
PINCHUK Maksim BLR  2  V  X  V  3  V 0.600 5 20 2
GIMAZOV Georgiy RUS  3  2  X  V  4  V 0.400 -2 19 5
MAZEIN Alexandr RUS  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7
CHERKASOV Daniil RUS  V  3  4  X  4  V 0.400 3 21 4
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS  V  V  V  X  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
GALIMOV Bulat RUS  4  0  2  X  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS  2  1  0  V  4 0.200 -10 12 5
INKOV Nikita RUS  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 5 22 3
ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -2 16 4
TKACHEV Andrey RUS  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 21 2
AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS  2  3  2  3  4 0.000 -11 14 6
SHENGELIA Nika GEO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.11.2014 14:24



Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 68 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 1.000 20 25 qualifier
3 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1.000 11 25 qualifier
3 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 1.000 11 25 qualifier
5 NIKANOV Andrey RUS 0.833 18 29 qualifier
6 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 0.833 15 28 qualifier
7 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 0.833 15 27 qualifier
8 STEPANOV Mark RUS 0.833 14 27 qualifier
9 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

10 ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA 0.833 12 29 qualifier
11 IGNATOV Igor RUS 0.833 11 25 qualifier
11 ILIN Andrey RUS 0.833 11 25 qualifier
13 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0.833 8 28 qualifier
14 VASKO Andrei BLR 0.833 7 26 qualifier
15 HERVY Alexandre FRA 0.833 6 25 qualifier
16 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 0.800 7 21 qualifier
17 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 0.667 9 27 qualifier
18 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 0.667 8 26 qualifier
19 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0.667 7 24 qualifier
20 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 0.667 6 23 qualifier
21 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0.667 4 23 qualifier
22 KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS 0.667 3 26 qualifier
23 INKOV Nikita RUS 0.600 5 22 qualifier
24 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0.600 5 20 qualifier
25 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS 0.600 2 18 qualifier
26 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 0.600 0 16 qualifier
27 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
28 ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS 0.500 8 25 qualifier
29 MALLYAMOV Albert RUS 0.500 5 24 qualifier
30 ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS 0.500 1 23 qualifier
31 IVANOV Nikita RUS 0.500 1 22 qualifier
32 MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 0.500 0 23 qualifier
33 TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
34 SIGAEV Maxim RUS 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
35 MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 0.500 -3 21 qualifier
36 KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
37 BRYGIN Artem RUS 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
38 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 0.500 -6 16 qualifier
39 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS 0.400 3 21 qualifier
40 GIMAZOV Georgiy RUS 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
41 ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
42 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
43 MAKAROV Sergey RUS 0.333 -1 22 qualifier
44 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 0.333 -1 20 qualifier
45 GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
46 GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
47 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
48 AYDAROV Semyen RUS 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
49 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
50 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
51 STARZHINSKIY Vyacheslav RUS 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
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52 RETCHIA Vazha GEO 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
53 MALTSEV Savva RUS 0.333 -12 16 qualifier
54 GABENOV Dmitriy RUS 0.333 -12 14 qualifier
55 DAVYDOV Vadim RUS 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
56 SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
57 KOZLOV Valeriy RUS 0.200 -12 9 qualifier
58 ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS 0.167 -11 18 qualifier
59 TSARKOV Maxim RUS 0.167 -11 17 qualifier

60 MALGIN Ilya RUS 0.167 -12 16 qualifier
61 GIORGADZE Otar GEO 0.167 -13 16 qualifier
62 PETELIN Kirill RUS 0.167 -17 10 qualifier
63 AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS 0.000 -11 14 qualifier
64 GALIMOV Bulat RUS 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
65 MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
66 FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 0.000 -18 12 qualifier
67 GERUN Nikita RUS 0.000 -19 11 qualifier
68
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Poule No 1    11:15    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

GALIMOV Bulat RUS  V  2  V  1  V  2 0.500 0 20 3
TSARKOV Maxim RUS  2  3  1  1  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
PINCHUK Maksim BLR  V  V  V  0  4  1 0.500 -4 20 4
MAKAROV Sergey RUS  0  V  4  1  V  4 0.333 -5 19 5
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
BRYGIN Artem RUS  3  V  V  3  0  3 0.333 -8 19 6
TSELYSHEV Artem RUS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2

Poule No 2    11:15    piste No  2
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
OSHESTOV Roman RUS  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 25 4
BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 10 26 1
ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS  4  4  2  1  V  V 0.333 -3 21 5
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla BLR  2  3  V  0  4  2 0.167 -11 16 6
MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 24 2
ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS  2  1  1  V  1  4 0.167 -15 14 7
ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 5 25 3

Poule No 3    11:15    piste No  3
Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
FEDULOV Nikolay RUS  1  3  V  V  1  4 0.333 -5 19 5
SHENGELIA Nika GEO  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
ILIN Andrey RUS  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.667 2 21 2
KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS  1  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 -1 21 4
KOZLOV Valeriy RUS  3  2  1  4  V  4 0.167 -10 19 7
LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS  V  1  4  4  4  4 0.167 -4 22 6
SVITICH Prokhor RUS  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 0 22 3

Poule No 4    11:15    piste No  4
Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
TKACHEV Andrey RUS  V  V  V  3  4  2 0.500 3 24 3
CHERKASOV Daniil RUS  3  V  4  V  V  2 0.500 -1 24 4
PETELIN Kirill RUS  0  2  V  0  V  1 0.333 -11 13 6
GIORGADZE Otar GEO  3  V  1  0  V  0 0.333 -13 14 7
ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS  V  4  V  V  3  4 0.500 8 26 2
TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS  V  4  3  3  V  3 0.333 -4 23 5
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Poule No 5    11:15    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS  4  3  2  2  0  3 0.000 -16 14 7
GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS  V  2  4  2  2  V 0.333 -8 20 6
NIKANOV Andrey RUS  V  V  4  4  V  V 0.667 7 28 3
KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS  V  V  V  1  1  3 0.500 -5 20 5
MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 9 24 2
GERUN Nikita RUS  V  4  4  V  V  2 0.500 0 25 4
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Poule No 6    11:15    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS  1  4  V  2  2 0.200 -8 14 5
INKOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
DAVYDOV Vadim RUS  V  2  3  1  2 0.200 -11 13 6
SIGAEV Maxim RUS  2  2  V  V  1 0.400 -7 15 4
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS  V  4  V  4  1 0.400 1 19 3
PIANFETTI Maxime FRA  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2

Poule No 7    11:15    piste No  7
Referee: NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
KURCHEV Aleksander RUS  V  0  2  3  4 0.200 -7 14 5
SUSLOV Andrey RUS  1  2  1  V  V 0.400 -7 14 4
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
HERVY Alexandre FRA  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS  V  4  3  2  V 0.400 -1 19 3
GABENOV Dmitriy RUS  V  2  2  1  2 0.200 -12 12 6

Poule No 8    11:15    piste No  8
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 -1 22 4
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
STEPANOV Mark RUS  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
MALLYAMOV Albert RUS  2  V  4  V  V  2 0.500 3 23 5
STARZHINSKIY Vyacheslav RUS  4  2  2  2  V  3 0.167 -9 18 6
GIMAZOV Georgiy RUS  3  1  3  1  2  4 0.000 -16 14 7
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 23 3

Poule No 9    12:15    piste No  1
Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
LEBEDEV Ivan RUS  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 3 20 1
MALTSEV Savva RUS  1  0  1  0  4 0.000 -19 6 6
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 8 20 2
MIZGULIN Alexey RUS  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 21 4
VASKO Andrei BLR  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 22 3
AYDAROV Semyen RUS  4  V  2  2  V 0.400 -4 18 5

Poule No 10    12:15    piste No  6
Referee: NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
IGNATOV Igor RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
RETCHIA Vazha GEO  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 4 24 4
IVANOV Nikita RUS  0  V  2  3  2  V 0.333 -9 17 5
ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 2
MALGIN Ilya RUS  3  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 1 24 3
OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS  2  1  V  3  3  3 0.167 -10 17 7
PRESNOV Nikita RUS  1  2  4  4  4  V 0.167 -8 20 6
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 1.000 48 60 qualifier
2 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1.000 29 55 qualifier
3 IGNATOV Igor RUS 0.917 27 55 qualifier
4 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 0.909 31 52 qualifier
5 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 0.909 30 51 qualifier
6 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 0.909 29 53 qualifier
7 STEPANOV Mark RUS 0.833 25 55 qualifier
8 HERVY Alexandre FRA 0.818 17 47 qualifier
9 INKOV Nikita RUS 0.800 19 47 qualifier

10 NIKANOV Andrey RUS 0.750 25 57 qualifier
11 ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA 0.750 18 55 qualifier
12 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 0.750 18 50 qualifier
13 ILIN Andrey RUS 0.750 13 46 qualifier
14 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0.750 11 51 qualifier
15 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 0.727 21 49 qualifier
16 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 0.727 20 49 qualifier
17 VASKO Andrei BLR 0.727 14 48 qualifier
18 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 0.700 3 36 qualifier
19 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 0.667 17 50 qualifier
20 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0.667 11 49 qualifier
21 MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 0.667 10 50 qualifier
22 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0.667 4 45 qualifier
23 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 0.636 16 47 qualifier
24 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 0.636 10 45 qualifier
25 ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS 0.583 6 48 qualifier
26 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 0.583 3 42 qualifier
27 KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS 0.583 -2 46 qualifier
28 KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS 0.583 -4 41 qualifier
29 MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 0.545 5 44 qualifier
30 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0.545 1 40 qualifier
31 ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS 0.500 16 51 qualifier
32 MALLYAMOV Albert RUS 0.500 8 47 qualifier
33 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS 0.455 2 45 qualifier
34 TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS 0.455 -2 40 qualifier
35 SIGAEV Maxim RUS 0.455 -9 37 qualifier
36 RETCHIA Vazha GEO 0.417 -4 43 qualifier
37 IVANOV Nikita RUS 0.417 -8 39 qualifier
38 MALGIN Ilya RUS 0.417 -11 40 qualifier
39 BRYGIN Artem RUS 0.417 -11 38 qualifier
40 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS 0.400 -5 32 qualifier
41 ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS 0.364 -5 37 qualifier
42 AYDAROV Semyen RUS 0.364 -9 36 qualifier
43 AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS 0.364 -12 36 qualifier
44 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0.364 -12 33 qualifier
45 MAKAROV Sergey RUS 0.333 -6 41 qualifier
46 MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS 0.333 -7 37 qualifier
47 GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 0.333 -10 43 qualifier
48 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 0.333 -10 40 qualifier
49 GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 0.273 -12 32 qualifier
50 GALIMOV Bulat RUS 0.273 -16 29 qualifier
51 GERUN Nikita RUS 0.250 -19 36 qualifier
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52 GIORGADZE Otar GEO 0.250 -26 30 qualifier
53 PETELIN Kirill RUS 0.250 -28 23 qualifier
54 FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 0.167 -23 31 qualifier
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1 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS

32 MALLYAMOV Albert RUS    15/8

17 VASKO Andrei BLR

48 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS    15/13

49 GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS

16 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA    15/8

9 INKOV Nikita RUS

56 --------- ---

41 ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS

24 TKACHEV Andrey RUS    15/12

25 ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS

40 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS    15/12

57 --------- ---

8 HERVY Alexandre FRA

5 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS

60 --------- ---

37 IVANOV Nikita RUS

28 KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS    15/3

21 MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS

44 SUSLOV Andrey RUS    15/7

53 PETELIN Kirill RUS

12 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS    15/7

13 ILIN Andrey RUS

52 GIORGADZE Otar GEO    15/3

45 MAKAROV Sergey RUS

20 OSHESTOV Roman RUS    15/13

29 MIZGULIN Alexey RUS

36 RETCHIA Vazha GEO    15/8

61 --------- ---

4 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS

LOKHANOV Konstantin

Tableau de 32

CHERKASOV Daniil
   15/3

VASKO Andrei

PIANFETTI Maxime
   15/10

INKOV Nikita

TKACHEV Andrey
   15/13

KURCHEV Aleksander

HERVY Alexandre
   15/14

BAKHAREV Vyacheslav

IVANOV Nikita
   15/11

MERKUSHKIN Alexander

TSELYSHEV Artem
   15/14

ILIN Andrey

OSHESTOV Roman
   15/11

MIZGULIN Alexey

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
   15/8

LOKHANOV Konstantin

Tableau de 16

PIANFETTI Maxime

   15/8

INKOV Nikita

HERVY Alexandre

   15/12

BAKHAREV Vyacheslav

TSELYSHEV Artem

   15/13

OSHESTOV Roman

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

   15/7

LOKHANOV Konstantin

Tableau de 8

INKOV Nikita

   15/9

BAKHAREV Vyacheslav

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

   15/6

LOKHANOV Konstantin

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
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3 IGNATOV Igor RUS

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 SIGAEV Maxim RUS

30 PINCHUK Maksim BLR    15/13

19 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR

46 MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS    15/4

51 GERUN Nikita RUS

14 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS    15/5

11 ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA

54 FEDULOV Nikolay RUS    15/11

43 AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS

22 SVITICH Prokhor RUS    15/13

27 KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS

38 MALGIN Ilya RUS    15/7

59 --------- ---

6 SHENGELIA Nika GEO

7 STEPANOV Mark RUS

58 --------- ---

39 BRYGIN Artem RUS

26 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR    15/12

23 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS

42 AYDAROV Semyen RUS    15/6

55 --------- ---

10 NIKANOV Andrey RUS

15 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS

50 GALIMOV Bulat RUS    15/9

47 GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS

18 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS    15/10

31 ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS

34 TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS    15/11

63 --------- ---

2 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS

IGNATOV Igor

Tableau de 32

PINCHUK Maksim
   15/5

KIRPICHOU Kiryl

BEREZIN Georgiy
   15/9

ANDRIANALIZAH Charles

SVITICH Prokhor
   15/8

KLYUKIN Mikhail

SHENGELIA Nika
   15/11

STEPANOV Mark

BRYGIN Artem
   15/12

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

NIKANOV Andrey
   15/7

CHAPLYGIN Alexander

LEBEDEV Ivan
   15/4

TARAMAEV Konstantin

PANTELEEV Arseniy
   15/10

IGNATOV Igor

Tableau de 16

KIRPICHOU Kiryl

   15/11

SVITICH Prokhor

SHENGELIA Nika

   15/6

STEPANOV Mark

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

   15/9

CHAPLYGIN Alexander

PANTELEEV Arseniy

   15/5

KIRPICHOU Kiryl

Tableau de 8

SHENGELIA Nika

   15/11

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

PANTELEEV Arseniy

   15/13

SHENGELIA Nika

PANTELEEV Arseniy
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1 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 VASKO Andrei BLR    15/7

9 TKACHEV Andrey RUS

8 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS    15/9

5 IVANOV Nikita RUS

12 MERKUSHKIN Alexan RUS    15/5

13 ILIN Andrey RUS

4 MIZGULIN Alexey RUS    15/14

3 PINCHUK Maksim BLR

14 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS    15/12

11 ANDRIANALIZAH Ch FRA

6 KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS    15/13

7 BRYGIN Artem RUS

10 NIKANOV Andrey RUS    15/7

15 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS

2 TARAMAEV Konstanti RUS    15/13

CHERKASOV Daniil

TKACHEV Andrey

MERKUSHKIN Alexan

ILIN Andrey

PINCHUK Maksim

KLYUKIN Mikhail

NIKANOV Andrey

LEBEDEV Ivan
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1 IGNATOV Igor RUS

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS    15/14

9 ILIN Andrey RUS

8 SVITICH Prokhor RUS    15/14

5 CHAPLYGIN Alexand RUS

12 MERKUSHKIN Alexan RUS    15/9

13 TKACHEV Andrey RUS

4 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS    15/10

3 HERVY Alexandre FRA

14 KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS    15/6

11 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS

6 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA    15/12

7 OSHESTOV Roman RUS

10 NIKANOV Andrey RUS    15/11

15 PINCHUK Maksim BLR

2 STEPANOV Mark RUS    15/4

CHERKASOV Daniil

Tableaux E-F de 8

SVITICH Prokhor
   15/8

CHAPLYGIN Alexand

TSELYSHEV Artem
   15/14

HERVY Alexandre

PIANFETTI Maxime
   15/8

OSHESTOV Roman

STEPANOV Mark
   15/11

CHERKASOV Daniil

TSELYSHEV Artem

PIANFETTI Maxime

STEPANOV Mark
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1 BAKHAREV Vyachesl RUS

Tableau G

8 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS    15/14

5 STEPANOV Mark RUS

4 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS    15/13

3 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR

6 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS    15/11

7 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA

2 INKOV Nikita RUS    15/12

BAKHAREV Vyachesl

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

KIRPICHOU Kiryl

PIANFETTI Maxime
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1 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS

Tableau final de 8

8 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS    15/11

5 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS

4 SHENGELIA Nika GEO    15/14

3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS

6 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA    15/7

7 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR

2 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS    15/10

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

Semi-finals

SHENGELIA Nika
   15/13

POZDNYAKOV Vladislav

PANTELEEV Arseniy
   15/13

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

Final

PANTELEEV Arseniy

   15/12
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b. club

1 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 2/3/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
2 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 7/6/1999 CSKA MOSCOW
3 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 28/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
3 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 27/4/1999 FC TBILISI
5 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 10/11/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
6 BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 24/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
7 PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 15/3/1999 TARBES
8 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 17/5/1998 SCAF RB
9 STEPANOV Mark RUS 22/10/1998 CSKA MOSCOW

10 INKOV Nikita RUS 14/9/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
11 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 13/10/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
12 CHERKASOV Daniil RUS 20/5/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
13 HERVY Alexandre FRA 10/2/1998 THIONVILLE
14 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 12/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
15 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 16/2/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
16 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 21/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
17 IGNATOV Igor RUS 26/12/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
18 NIKANOV Andrey RUS 30/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
19 ILIN Andrey RUS 3/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
20 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 5/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
21 MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 5/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
22 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 4/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
23 KLYUKIN Mikhail RUS 29/9/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
24 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 9/1/1999 SCAF RB
25 ANDRIANALIZAH Charles FRA 21/2/1998 THIONVILLE
26 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 30/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
27 VASKO Andrei BLR 1/9/1998 MSIT
28 MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 6/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
29 TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS 18/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
30 IVANOV Nikita RUS 15/3/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
31 BRYGIN Artem RUS 3/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
32 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS 4/6/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
33 ROMASHKIN Alexander RUS 28/7/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
34 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 7/2/1999 SCAF RB
35 KHASANSHIN Niyaz RUS 22/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
36 ZHDAKAEV Igor RUS 4/3/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
37 MALLYAMOV Albert RUS 10/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
38 SIGAEV Maxim RUS 2/3/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
39 RETCHIA Vazha GEO 30/3/1999 FC KUTAISI
40 MALGIN Ilya RUS 29/4/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
41 ZHIRNOV Daniil RUS 11/2/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
42 AYDAROV Semyen RUS 10/11/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
43 AGAFONOV Mikhail RUS 29/4/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
44 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 17/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
45 MAKAROV Sergey RUS 22/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
46 MAYSTRENKO Alexey RUS 1/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
47 GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 23/10/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
48 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 18/10/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
49 GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 5/1/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
50 GALIMOV Bulat RUS 1/8/1998 NATIONAL TEAM
51 GERUN Nikita RUS 22/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
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52 GIORGADZE Otar GEO 9/9/1999 FC TBILISI
53 PETELIN Kirill RUS 10/8/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
54 FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 4/10/1998 NATIONAL TEAM

55 DAVYDOV Vadim RUS 29/11/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
56 GABENOV Dmitriy RUS 2/1/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
57 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 10/5/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
58 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 15/2/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
59 STARZHINSKIY Vyacheslav RUS 28/9/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
60 KOZLOV Valeriy RUS 5/3/2001 NATIONAL TEAM
61 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 21/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
62 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisla BLR 23/7/2001 MSIT
63 ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS 13/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
64 GIMAZOV Georgiy RUS 4/7/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
64 SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 23/4/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
66 MALTSEV Savva RUS 25/8/1999 NATIONAL TEAM
67 TSARKOV Maxim RUS 6/7/2000 NATIONAL TEAM
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ALSHAN Andrey B RUS 2 10 1
BEZGACHEV Alexander RUS 1 7 0
BYKOV Andrey B RUS 1 9 1
CHECHNEV Sergey B RUS 3 7 0
FITSEV Aleksey RUS 2 9 0
KHOZIN Nikolay RUS 2 11 1
MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO 2 11 0
NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR 3 11 0

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 24.11.2014 20:33


